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ANNUAL®STATEMENT®FOR®THE®YEAR®2011®OF®THE®American®Mutual®Share®Insurance®Corporation

SCHEDULE D - PART 2 - SECTION 2
Showing®all®COMMON®STOCKS®Owned®December®31®of®Current®Year

1 2 Codes 5 6 Fair®Value 9 Dividends Changes®in®Book/Adjusted®Carrying®Value 17 18

3 4 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Current

Year's®Other
Rate®Per Unrealized Than Total Total®Foreign NAIC

Number Share®Used Nonadmitted Valuation Temporary Change®in Exchange Market
CUSIP of Book/Adjusted to®Obtain Declared®but Amount®Received Declared Increase/ Impairment B./A.C.V. Change®in Indicator Date

Identification Description Code Foreign Shares Carrying®Value Fair®Value Fair®Value Actual®Cost Unpaid During®Year But®Unpaid (Decrease) Recognized (13®-®14) B./A.C.V. (a) Acquired

Industrial®and®Miscellaneous®(Unaffliated)
31337#-10-5 FEDERAL®HOME®LOAN®BANK ®2,965.000¯ ®296,500¯ ®100.000¯ ®296,500¯ ®296,500¯ ®2,965¯ ®2,047¯ U 07/29/2011¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªª
9099999®-®Industrial®and®Miscellaneous®(Unaffliated) ®296,500¯ ®296,500¯ ®296,500¯ ®2,965¯ ®2,047¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª

Parent,®Subsidiaries,®and®Affiliates
30086#-10-0 EXCESS®SHARE®INSURANCE®CORPORATION ®25,000.000¯ ®20,447,204¯ ®817.888¯ ®20,447,205¯ ®5,200,000¯ ®228,858¯ ®228,858¯ A 08/17/1993¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªª¯ªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªª
9199999®-®Parent,®Subsidiaries,®and®Affiliates ®20,447,204¯ ®20,447,205¯ ®5,200,000¯ ®228,858¯ ®228,858¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª

9799999®-®Total®Common®Stocks ®20,743,704¯ ®20,743,705¯ ®5,496,500¯ ®2,965¯ ®2,047¯ ®228,858¯ ®228,858¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª

9899999®-®Total®Preferred®and®Common®Stocks ®20,743,704¯ ®20,743,705¯ ®5,496,500¯ ®2,965¯ ®2,047¯ ®228,858¯ ®228,858¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªª¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª¯ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª

(a)®For®all®common®stocks®bearing®the®NAIC®market®indicator®"U"®provide:®the®number®of®such®issues®ªªªªªªªªªªªªªªª®1¯,®the®total®$®value®(included®in®Column®8)®of®all®such®issues®$®ªªªªªªªªª®296,500¯.
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